| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.05

.................

........................

Entries
Mean

103698
3.353
0.6115

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

103698
3.353
0.6115

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

103698
3.353
0.6115

0.95

o

475 6

: Illillllilllli |i| |i| I
________ el
5 |TFTTI||‘r
1 2 3 '

7 8

9 10

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

.................

.......................

103698
3.085
0.6324

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Enties 103698
Mean 3.085

Std Dev 0.6324

............ beeeeiieennnn]

Entries 103698
Mean 3.085

Std Dev 0.6324

FRVA)

=
o s e s
i

0.95

o

—— DQM_TT__

—=— DOM_TT__mKFit-DQM_
—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_adjusted

mkFit-DQM_adjustedi2

.........................................

CTTaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

10.49
3.922

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

103698
10.49
3.922

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

103698
10.49
3.922

: ||Illui1111|||||‘

0.95L

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

0.54

0.3f

=1

0.2}

T F 117

0.1

0al

..........................

103698
0.526
0.7984

CTIaTeS
Mean
Std Dev

103698
0.526
0.7984

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

103698
0.526

Entries
Mean

Std Dev 0.7984

TRYA)

T F T T T 1

0.95

OFTT=F

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80



	Contents
	Page 1


